

**HARRIS COUNTY PURCHASING AGENT**

**Monday, February 09, 2015**

**Tabulation Recap**

**This is an unofficial working document. Vendor's offer is the official document.**

			Disposition			Comments
Job Number	BID/RFP	Entity	Award	Refer	Carry Over	
15/0001	Bid	HC		X		
15/0004	Bid	HC		X		
15/0007	Bid	HC		X		
15/0008	Bid	HC		X		
15/0011	Bid	HC		X		
15/0012	Bid	HC		X		

**HARRIS COUNTY PURCHASING AGENT**

Monday, February 09, 2015

**Bid Tabulation**

**This is an unofficial working document. All bids are subject to final review and evaluation.**

**Job. No. 15/0001**

**Video Wall System at Houston TranStar for Harris County Sheriff's Office**

Award to No: \_\_\_\_\_

(Subject to review)

Carry Over: \_\_\_\_\_

Estimated Cost: \$200,000

Refer: \_\_\_\_\_

x

Cancel: \_\_\_\_\_

	Vendor	Amount	Bond(B) Check(C)
1.	<u>audio visual technologies group</u>	\$ _____	_____
2.	<u>Best Buy Business Advantage Acct</u>	\$ _____	_____
3.	<u>Better Direct</u>	\$ _____	_____
4.	<u>Bid Ocean, Inc.</u>	\$ _____	_____
5.	<u>BidClerk</u>	\$ _____	_____
6.	<u>Biway International Technology Inc</u>	\$ _____	_____
7.	<u>Champions Hydro Lawn, Inc</u>	\$ _____	_____
8.	<u>Construction Data Company</u>	\$ _____	_____
9.	<u>Contractors Register, Inc.</u>	\$ _____	_____
10.	<u>DESIGNS THAT COMPUTE</u>	\$ _____	_____
11.	<u>ETC</u>	\$ _____	_____
12.	<u>Fisk Electric Company</u>	\$ _____	_____
13.	<u>Front &amp; Center Technologies Inc</u>	\$ _____	_____
14.	<u>Goldshire Developers LLC</u>	\$ _____	_____
15.	<u>Industrial Audio/Video Inc.</u>	\$ _____	_____
16.	<u>iSqFt</u>	\$ _____	_____
17.	<u>iTech Enterprises LLC DBA iTech Solutions</u>	\$ 156,134	B
18.	<u>MDL Enterprise, Inc.</u>	\$ _____	_____

**HARRIS COUNTY PURCHASING AGENT**

Monday, February 09, 2015

**Bid Tabulation**

**This is an unofficial working document. All bids are subject to final review and evaluation.**

**Job. No. 15/0001**

**Video Wall System at Houston TranStar for Harris County Sheriff's Office**

	Vendor	Amount	Bond(B) Check(C)
19.	<u>Network Cabling Services</u>	\$ _____	_____
20.	<u>R&amp;S Corporation</u>	\$ _____	_____
21.	<u>Samsung Electronics America Inc.</u>	\$ _____	_____
22.	<u>SICE INC</u>	\$ _____	_____
23.	<u>Staples Business Advantage</u>	\$ _____	_____
24.	<u>Tech Experts LLC.</u>	\$ _____	_____
25.	<u>Technical Innovation , LLC</u>	Base Bid 154,355 \$ _____	B
26.	<u>Tele-Communication, Inc.</u>	\$ _____	_____
27.	<u>Virtual Builders Exchange</u>	\$ _____	_____
28.	<u>Wingo Service Company</u>	\$ _____	_____
29.	_____	\$ _____	_____
30.	_____	\$ _____	_____
31.	_____	\$ _____	_____
32.	_____	\$ _____	_____
33.	_____	\$ _____	_____
34.	_____	\$ _____	_____
35.	_____	\$ _____	_____
36.	_____	\$ _____	_____
37.	_____	\$ _____	_____
38.	_____	\$ _____	_____

**HARRIS COUNTY PURCHASING AGENT**

Monday, February 09, 2015

**Bid Tabulation**

This is an unofficial working document. All bids are subject to final review and evaluation.

Job. No. 15/0004

Installation of Pavestone Pavers at Mercer Arboretum for Harris County Precinct 4

---

Award to No: \_\_\_\_\_ Carry Over: \_\_\_\_\_ Estimated Cost: \$60,300  
(Subject to review)

Refer:     x     Cancel: \_\_\_\_\_

---

	Vendor	Amount	Bond(B) Check(C)
1.	<u>Backyards Plus</u>	\$ _____	
2.	<u>Bid Ocean, Inc.</u>	\$ _____	
3.	<u>BidClerk</u>	\$ _____	
4.	<u>Construction Data Company</u>	\$ _____	
5.	<u>ECB DEVELOPMENT LP</u>	\$ 56,799.82	C
6.	<u>H A Cooley Interests, Inc.</u>	\$ _____	
7.	<u>iSqFt</u>	\$ _____	
8.	<u>Oak Bayou Construction LLC</u>	\$ 129,600	B
9.	<u>Precise Services Inc.</u>	\$ _____	
10.	<u>Teamwork Construction Services, Inc.</u>	\$ _____	
11.	<u>Toni Lawson</u>	\$ _____	
12.	<u>Pro-Pavers L.Z.C.</u>	\$ 60,300	C
13.	<u>Precise Services Inc</u>	\$ 33,921.51	B
14.	_____	\$ _____	
15.	_____	\$ _____	
16.	_____	\$ _____	
17.	_____	\$ _____	
18.	_____	\$ _____	

**HARRIS COUNTY PURCHASING AGENT**

**Bid Tabulation**

**This is an unofficial working document. All bids are subject to final review and evaluation.**

**Job. No. 15/0004**

**Installation of Pavestone Pavers at Mercer Arboretum for Harris County Precinct 4**

Vendor	Amount	Bond(B) Check(C)
19.	\$	
20.	\$	
21.	\$	

**HARRIS COUNTY PURCHASING AGENT**

Monday, February 09, 2015

**Bid Tabulation**

This is an unofficial working document. All bids are subject to final review and evaluation.

**Job. No. 15/0007**

**Roadway Realignment of Deussen Parkway at North Lake Houston Parkway Intersection  
for Harris County Precinct 1**

---

Award to No: _____	Carry Over: _____	Estimated Cost: _____
(Subject to review)		
Refer: _____	Cancel: _____	
X		

---

	Vendor	Amount	Bond(B) Check(C)
1.	<u>1st Materials Soil Stabilization</u>	\$ _____	
2.	<u>Angel Brothers Enterprises, Ltd.</u>	\$ 620,653.50	B
3.	<u>Bid Ocean, Inc.</u>	\$ _____	
4.	<u>complete concrete</u>	\$ _____	
5.	<u>Construction Data Company</u>	\$ _____	
6.	<u>Cornerstone Paving and Construction, L.L.C.</u>	\$ _____	
7.	<u>Durwood Greene Construction Co.</u>	\$ 824,421.50	B
8.	<u>ECB DEVELOPMENT LP</u>	\$ _____	
9.	<u>Florida Traffic Control Devices, Inc.</u>	\$ _____	
10.	<u>Forde Construction Company, Inc.</u>	\$ _____	
11.	<u>Harris County</u>	\$ _____	
12.	<u>iSqFt</u>	\$ _____	
13.	<u>MAR-CON SERVICES, LLC</u>	\$ _____	
14.	<u>Menade, Inc.</u>	\$ _____	
15.	<u>PB&amp;J Pavement Markings, Inc.</u>	\$ _____	
16.	<u>Quadvest Construction LP</u>	\$ _____	
17.	<u>Reinforced Earth</u>	\$ _____	
18.	<u>Republic Traffic Safety, Inc.</u>	\$ _____	

**HARRIS COUNTY PURCHASING AGENT**

Monday, February 09, 2015

**Bid Tabulation**

**This is an unofficial working document. All bids are subject to final review and evaluation.**

**Job. No. 15/0007**

**Roadway Realignment of Deussen Parkway at North Lake Houston Parkway Intersection  
for Harris County Precinct 1**

	Vendor	Amount	Bond(B) Check(C)
19.	Stripe-A-Line	\$ _____	_____
20.	Toni Lawson	\$ _____	_____
21.	Virtual Builders Exchange	\$ _____	_____
22.	Weber-Balke	\$ _____	_____
23.		\$ _____	_____
24.		\$ _____	_____
25.		\$ _____	_____
26.		\$ _____	_____
27.		\$ _____	_____
28.		\$ _____	_____
29.		\$ _____	_____
30.		\$ _____	_____
31.		\$ _____	_____
32.		\$ _____	_____

**HARRIS COUNTY PURCHASING AGENT**

Monday, February 09, 2015

**Bid Tabulation**

This is an unofficial working document. All bids are subject to final review and evaluation.

**Job. No. 15/0008**

**Drainage Improvement at Holstein Road for Harris County Precinct 2**

---

Award to No: _____	Carry Over: _____	Estimated Cost: _____
(Subject to review)		
Refer: _____	Cancel: _____	
X		

---

	Vendor	Amount	Bond(B) Check(C)
1.	<u>Backyards Plus</u>	\$ _____	_____
2.	<u>Bid Ocean, Inc.</u>	\$ _____	_____
3.	<u>BidClerk</u>	\$ _____	_____
4.	<u>BRH-Garver Construction, L.P.</u>	\$ _____	_____
5.	<u>Chimuzo Engineering and Construction, Inc.</u>	\$ _____	_____
6.	<u>complete concrete</u>	\$ _____	_____
7.	<u>Conrad Construction Co., LTD.</u>	\$ _____	_____
8.	<u>Construction Data Company</u>	\$ _____	_____
9.	<u>ECB DEVELOPMENT LP</u>	\$ _____	_____
10.	<u>ERS, Inc&gt;</u>	\$ _____	_____
11.	<u>HARPER BROTHERS CONSTRUCTION LLC</u>	\$ _____	_____
12.	<u>Hassell Construction Co., Inc.</u>	\$ _____	_____
13.	<u>iSqFt</u>	\$ _____	_____
14.	<u>J. Simmons Group, Inc.</u>	\$ _____	_____
15.	<u>MAR-CON SERVICES, LLC</u>	\$ _____	_____
16.	<u>Oak Bayou Construction LLC</u>	\$ 109,355.00	C
17.	<u>Republic Traffic Safety, Inc.</u>	\$ _____	_____
18.	<u>SiteWorks, LLC</u>	\$ _____	_____



**HARRIS COUNTY PURCHASING AGENT**

Monday, February 09, 2015

**Bid Tabulation**

This is an unofficial working document. All bids are subject to final review and evaluation.

**Job. No. 15/0008**

**Drainage Improvement at Holstein Road for Harris County Precinct 2**

	Vendor	Amount	Bond(B) Check(C)
19.	Statewide Services	\$ _____	_____
20.	Terra Associates, Inc.	\$ _____	_____
21.	Texas Drainage Inc.	\$ _____	_____
22.	Toni Lawson	\$ _____	_____
23.	UFL, Inc.	\$ 107,727.00	B
24.	Virtual Builders Exchange	\$ _____	_____
25.	Rally Construction, Inc.	\$ 123,176.00	B
26.		\$ _____	_____
27.		\$ _____	_____
28.		\$ _____	_____
29.		\$ _____	_____
30.		\$ _____	_____
31.		\$ _____	_____
32.		\$ _____	_____
33.		\$ _____	_____
34.		\$ _____	_____

**HARRIS COUNTY PURCHASING AGENT**

Monday, February 09, 2015

**Bid Tabulation**

This is an unofficial working document. All bids are subject to final review and evaluation.

**Job. No. 15/0011 Mowing and Various Maintenance Services for the Northwest Region for the Harris County Flood Control**

Award to No: \_\_\_\_\_ Carry Over: \_\_\_\_\_ Estimated Cost: \$600,000  
(Subject to review)

Refer:           X           Cancel: \_\_\_\_\_

Vendor	Amount	Bond(B) Check(C)
1. <u>Associated Landscape Services</u>	\$ _____	_____
2. <u>Backyards Plus</u>	\$ _____	_____
3. <u>Barrett Station Community Development Organization, Inc.</u>	\$ _____	_____
4. <u>Bid Ocean, Inc.</u>	\$ _____	_____
5. <u>Brownterra Land Services, LLC</u>	\$ _____	_____
6. <u>Champions Hydro Lawn, Inc</u>	\$ 1,273,756.00	B
7. <u>Classic Irrigation and Landscape INC.</u>	\$ _____	_____
8. <u>David &amp; Ivory Ministries, Inc.</u>	\$ _____	_____
9. <u>De Walt Construction Company</u>	\$ _____	_____
10. <u>DeAngelo Brothers, Inc.</u>	\$ _____	_____
11. <u>H A Cooley Interests, Inc.</u>	\$ _____	_____
12. <u>Hernandez Landscapeco Company</u>	\$ _____	_____
13. <u>J. Simmons Group, Inc.</u>	\$ _____	_____
14. <u>K4 Environmental LLC</u>	\$ _____	_____
15. <u>Madonado Nursery and Landscaping</u>	\$ _____	_____
16. <u>P-Ville, Inc.</u>	\$ 834,455.00	B
17. <u>Planet Green Services</u>	\$ _____	_____
18. <u>Tijeras Landscaping</u>	\$ _____	_____

**HARRIS COUNTY PURCHASING AGENT**

Monday, February 09, 2015

**Bid Tabulation**

This is an unofficial working document. All bids are subject to final review and evaluation.

**Job. No. 15/0011**

**Mowing and Various Maintenance Services for the Northwest Region for the Harris County  
Flood Control**

	Vendor	Amount	Bond(B) Check(C)
19.	Toni Lawson	\$ _____	_____
20.	Turf Pro	\$ _____	_____
21.		\$ _____	_____
22.		\$ _____	_____
23.		\$ _____	_____
24.		\$ _____	_____
25.		\$ _____	_____
26.		\$ _____	_____
27.		\$ _____	_____
28.		\$ _____	_____
29.		\$ _____	_____
30.		\$ _____	_____

**HARRIS COUNTY PURCHASING AGENT**

Monday, February 09, 2015

**Bid Tabulation**

This is an unofficial working document. All bids are subject to final review and evaluation.

**Job. No. 15/0012**

**Mowing and Various Maintenance Services for the Central Northwest Region for the Harris County Flood Control District**

Award to No: \_\_\_\_\_ Carry Over: \_\_\_\_\_ Estimated Cost: \$1,700,000  
(Subject to review)  
Refer:       x       Cancel: \_\_\_\_\_

Vendor	Amount	Bond(B) Check(C)
1. <u>Associated Landscape Services</u>	\$ _____	_____
2. <u>Backyards Plus</u>	\$ _____	_____
3. <u><del>Bid Ocean, Inc.</del> Bio Landscape &amp; Maintenance Inc</u>	\$ 1,399,036	B
4. <u>Brownterra Land Services, LLC</u>	\$ _____	_____
5. <u>Canopy Landscapes &amp; Maintenance</u>	\$ _____	_____
6. <u>Champions Hydro Lawn, Inc</u>	\$ 2,254,274	B
7. <u>conner and son llc</u>	\$ _____	_____
8. <u>DeAngelo Brothers, Inc.</u>	\$ _____	_____
9. <u>Energy Land Services Inc</u>	\$ _____	_____
10. <u>H A Cooley Interests, Inc.</u>	\$ _____	_____
11. <u>Hernandez Landscapeco Company</u>	\$ _____	_____
12. <u>J. Simmons Group, Inc.</u>	\$ _____	_____
13. <u>Madonado Nursery and Landscaping</u>	\$ _____	_____
14. <u>NAPA Autoparts</u>	\$ _____	_____
15. <u>P-Ville, Inc.</u>	\$ 2,361,044	B
16. <u>Storm-Tex Services</u>	\$ _____	_____
17. <u>Toni Lawson</u>	\$ _____	_____
18. <u>Turf Pro</u>	\$ _____	_____

**HARRIS COUNTY PURCHASING AGENT**

**Bid Tabulation**

**This is an unofficial working document. All bids are subject to final review and evaluation.**

**Job. No. 15/0012**

**Mowing and Various Maintenance Services for the Central Northwest Region for the Harris County Flood Control District**

Vendor	Amount	Bond(B) Check(C)
19. _____	\$ _____	_____
20. _____	\$ _____	_____
21. _____	\$ _____	_____
22. _____	\$ _____	_____
23. _____	\$ _____	_____
24. _____	\$ _____	_____
25. _____	\$ _____	_____
26. _____	\$ _____	_____
27. _____	\$ _____	_____
28. _____	\$ _____	_____